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General information about company

Scrip code 527005

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE847D01010

Name of the company SHREE PACETRONIX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. ] Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetr_ler the ngted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of VVoting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares X
g;ﬂegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity lér;d%rslﬁlonrg held (V1) | (calculated as g,o ﬁthVotmg XIv) Total as a
(D] (nry shares shares Resei ts Y =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) 9 % of
held (V) | held | ) P (V)+ (V) | (VII) Asad% of [Class [Class, | (a+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | O
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 848338 848338 23.57 848338 848338 | 23.57
Group
(B) Public 5650 2751062 2751062 |76.43 2751062 2751062 | 76.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5653 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
i i Locked in -
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o - imbered X
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X 7
shareholder . . . held in
m an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible [ Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (X1)= No. |oftotal | o | ot total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | ) | Sares | "l ghares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 23.57 848338
Group
(B) Public 76.43 1429336
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2277674
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
of as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvina | held shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiytorg Vil = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
Shareholders (1) (nry shares equity pository ~ | per SCRR, f
Receipts (IV)+ 0
held (1V) | shares ) (V)+ 1957) (V) . Total
held ™) As a % of g:(lass €g: CI?SS Total Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) €y rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 848338 848338 | 23.57 848338 848338 | 2357
undivided Family
Sub-Total 3 848338 848338 | 2357 848338 848338 | 2357
(A
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 848338 848338 | 23.57 848338 848338 | 23.57
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 5603 1015953 1015953 | 28.23 1015953 1015953 | 28.23
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 584790 584790 | 16.25 584790 584790 | 16.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 41 1150319 1150319 | 31.96 1150319 1150319 | 31.96
(Sst’)b'TOta' ®) 5650 2751062 2751062 | 76.43 2751062 2751062 76.43
Total Public
Shareholding
5650 2751062 2751062 | 76.43 2751062 2751062 | 76.43
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 5653 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
Total 5653 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
i Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholgﬁlng ,asa Number-of pledged or
: % assuming full Locked in "
Underlying ; otherwise
No. Of Shares - conversion of shares (X11) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding ; encumbered -
Underlying ; - convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - ) K
Sr. Outstanding o di - d securities (as a held in
convertible utstanding | securities an percentage of diluted 0 dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of A - Asa% Asa%
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total Sa’ | form (XIV)
@ (VIN)+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) @ |held (@ ﬁhﬁjre;
e
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 23.57 848338
Sub-Total (A) 23.57 848338
1)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 23,57 848338
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1+(A)()
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.23 410802
(a(ii)) 16.25 554790
(€) 31.96 463744
Sub-Total (B) 76.43 1429336
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
76.43 1429336
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 2277674
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2277674
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ATUL KUMAR SETHI

AMITA SETHI

ASHISH SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ALQPS0085G

ALLPS5217M

BOVPS1648G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

705406

103455

39477

848338

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

705406

103455

39477

848338

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.6

2.87

11

23.57

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

705406

103455

39477

848338

Class eg:y

Total

705406

103455

39477

848338

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.6

2.87

11

23.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.6

2.87

11

23.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

705406

103455

39477

848338

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL

MANMOHINI KAUR

KADAR HAMID MAKANI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAGPKB8838E

AEVPK2750E

AFJPM4782M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

421876

105558

57356

584790

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

421876

105558

57356

584790

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.72

1.59

16.25

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

421876

105558

57356

584790

Class eg:y

Total

421876

105558

57356

584790

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.72

2.93

16.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.72

16.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

391876

105558

57356

554790

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Admin
Rectangle


Page 10 of 14

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASTRAL
TRADEPLACE
LLP

EPCOT
LIFESTYLES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KALPITA
AGENCIES
PVT LTD

BIO-PACE
TECHNOLOGY

THOMAS B.
PINTO

PAN (1)

ABGFA4544C

AACCE0679C

AAACKI559R

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

453924

179135

159327

71105

696395

295432

177300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
M)+ (V1)

453924

179135

159327

71105

696395

295432

177300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.61

4.98

4.43

19.35

4.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secu

rities (1X)

Class eg: X

453924

179135

159327

71105

696395

295432

177300

Class eg:y

Total

453924

179135

159327

71105

696395

295432

177300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.61

4.98

4.43

19.35

8.21

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.61

4.98

4.43

1.98

19.35

8.21

4.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

N

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

453724

179135

159327

71105

10020
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9
Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S.K. SEKARAN

AJIT MODI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

99385

86400

1150319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

99385

86400

1150319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.4

31.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

99385

86400

1150319

Class eg:y

Total

99385

86400

1150319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.4

31.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.4

31.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

463744

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(3)

Textual Information(4)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NO. NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NO. NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(3)

PAN NO. NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(4)

PAN NO. NOT AVAILABLE
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